
2024 - 2025 Religious Education Calendar        St. John the Apostle RE Office     630- 832-7588          www.stjohnvillapark.org

IP = in person class (en persona)                       H = home with assignment / la casa con tarea -  (no hay clase en persona)

Date Day IP / H Time Notes

9/21/2024 Saturday IP 9:00 - 11:00 am

Students attend from 9-11am and Parents attend the meeting for Grades 

1-5 from 10:30 until 11:00 am

9/23/2024 Monday IP 6:45 - 8:15 pm

Students attend from 6:45-8:15pm and Parents attend meeting for Grade 

6 / Confirmation 1 & Confirmation 2 from 7:45 until 8:15pm.

9/28/2024 Saturday H Complete assigned homework/projects

9/30/2024 Monday H Complete assigned homework/projects

10/5/2024 Saturday IP 9:00 - 11:00 am Grades 1-5

10/7/2024 Monday IP 6:45 - 8:15 pm Grade 6/Confirmation 1/Confirmation 2

10/12/2024 Saturday H Complete assigned homework/projects - Indigenous People's Day Holiday

10/14/2024 Monday H Complete assigned homework/projects - Indigenous People's Day Holiday

10/19/2024 Saturday IP 9:00 - 11:00 am Grades 1-5

10/21/2024 Monday IP 6:45 - 8:15 pm Grade 6/Confirmation 1/Confirmation 2

10/26/2024 Saturday H Complete assigned homework/projects

10/28/2024 Monday H Complete assigned homework/projects

11/2/2024 Saturday IP 9:00 - 11:00 am Grades 1-5

11/4/2024 Monday IP 6:45 - 8:15 pm Grade 6/Confirmation 1/Confirmation 2

11/9/2024 Saturday H Complete assigned homework/projects

11/11/2024 Monday H Complete assigned homework/projects

11/16/2024 Saturday IP 9:00 - 11:00 am Grades 1-5

11/18/2024 Monday IP 6:45 - 8:15 pm Grade 6/Confirmation 1/Confirmation 2

11/23/2024 Saturday H Complete assignments - No Classes - Thanksgiving Holiday

11/25/2024 Monday H Complete assignments - No Classes - Thanksgiving Holiday

11/30/2024 Saturday H Complete assignments - No Classes - Thanksgiving Holiday

12/2/2024 Monday IP 6:45 - 8:15 pm Grade 6/Confirmation 1/Confirmation 2

12/7/2024 Saturday IP 9:00 - 11:00 am Grades 1-5 / Santa Celebrates Jesus' Birthday

12/9/2024 Monday H Complete assigned homework/projects

12/14/2024 Saturday IP 9:00 - 11:00 am Grades 1-5

12/16/2024 Monday IP 6:45 - 8:15 pm Grade 6/Confirmation 1/Confirmation 2 - Reconciliation

12/21/2024 Saturday H No Classes - Christmas Break

12/23/2024 Monday H No Classes - Christmas Break

12/28/2024 Saturday H No Classes - Christmas Break

12/30/2024 Monday H No Classes - Christmas Break

1/4/2025 Saturday H No Classes - Christmas Break

1/6/2025 Monday IP 6:45 - 8:15 pm Grade 6/Confirmation 1/Confirmation 2

1/11/2025 Saturday IP 9:00 - 11:00 am Grades 1-5

1/13/2025 Monday IP 6:45 - 8:15 pm Grade 6/Confirmation 1/Confirmation 2
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IP = in person class (en persona)                         H = home with assignment / la casa con tarea -  (no hay clase en persona)

1/18/2025 Saturday H Complete assigned homework/projects - MLK Birthday Holiday

1/20/2025 Monday H Complete assigned homework/projects - MLK Birthday Holiday

1/25/2025 Saturday IP 9:00 - 11:00 am Grades 1-5

1/27/2025 Monday H Complete assigned homework/projects

2/1/2025 Saturday H Complete assigned homework/projects

2/3/2025 Monday H Complete assigned homework/projects

2/8/2025 Saturday IP 9:00 - 11:00 am Grades 1-5

2/10/2025 Monday IP 6:45 - 8:15pm Grade 6/Confirmation 1/Confirmation 2

2/15/2025 Saturday H Complete assigned homework/projects - Presidents Day

2/17/2025 Monday H Complete assigned homework/projects - Presidents Day

2/22/2025 Saturday IP 9:00 - 11:00 am Grades 1-5

2/24/2025 Monday IP 6:45 - 8:15pm Grade 6/Confirmation 1/Confirmation 2

3/1/2025 Saturday H Complete assigned homework/projects

3/3/2025 Monday H Complete assigned homework/projects

3/8/2025 Saturday IP 9:00 - 11:00 am Grades 1-5

3/10/2025 Monday IP 6:45 - 8:15 pm Grade 6/Confirmation 1/Confirmation 2

3/15/2025 Saturday H Complete assigned homework/projects

3/17/2025 Monday H Complete assigned homework/projects

3/22/2025 Saturday IP 9:00 - 11:00 am Grades 1-5 / Stations of the Cross

3/24/2025 Monday IP 6:45 - 8:15 pm Grade 6 & Confirmation 1 & 2 / Stations of the Cross

3/29/2025 Saturday H No Classes - Spring Break

3/31/2025 Monday H No Classes - Spring Break

4/5/2025 Saturday H No Classes - Spring Break

4/7/2025 Monday H No Classes - Spring Break

4/12/2025 Saturday IP 9:00 - 11:00 am Grades 1-5

4/14/2025 Monday IP 6:45 - 8:15 pm Grade 6/Confirmation 1/Confirmation 2

4/19/2025 Saturday H No Classes - Easter Break

4/21/2025 Monday H No Classes - Easter Break

4/26/2025 Saturday IP 9:00 - 11:00 am Grades 1-5

4/28/2025 Monday IP 6:45 - 8:15 pm Grade 6/Confirmation 1 - Last Class & Report Cards 

4/28/2025 Monday IP 6:45 - 8:15 pm First Reconciliation for First Communicants and Confirmation Candidates

5/3/2025 Saturday IP 9:00 - 11:00 am Grades 1-5 / Last Class & Report Cards

TBD Reconciliation for all grades will be scheduled during the school year.

TBD Confirmation Practice (C2)

TBD Confirmation (C2)

TBD First Communion
- over -


